

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-2	2238	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Can Lincoln Elementary School	itare Con Vivo -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/21/2014				In control:	Academics	
On agenda:	1/14/2015				Final action:	1/14/2015	
Enactment date:	1/14	/2015			Enactment #:	15-0073	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Cantare Con Vivo, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide teaching artist to provide 28 weekly lessons for each K-2 classroom teaching a sequential curriculum, designed to teach fundamental music concepts specific to each grade level, expose students to diverse musical traditions from around the world, and to build community and cooperation among students and provide other services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Lincoln Elementary School, for the period of October 15, 2014 through June 15, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$31,400.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-2238 Professional Services Contract - Cantare Con Vivo - Lincoln Elementary School						
Contact:	Ivanna.Huthman@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	tion	Result
1/14/2015	1	Board of	f Education		A	dopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Cantare Con Vivo, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide teaching artist to provide 28 weekly lessons for each K-2 classroom teaching a sequential curriculum, designed to teach fundamental music concepts specific to each grade level, expose students to diverse musical traditions from around the world, and to build community and cooperation among students and provide other services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Lincoln Elementary School, for the period of October 15, 2014 through June 15, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$31,400.00.